THIS BOARD AGENDA CONTAINS INFORMATION FOR CERTIFIED PERSONNEL THAT WAS APPROVED BY THE

SUPERINTENDENT BEGINNING 11/15/2018 - 11/28/2018

Name

BARMORE, IAN J
BARNETT, JOY D

BOAM, MELISSA A
DAVIS, MELISSA D
FRIDENSTINE, KENDRA
JOHNSTONE, MARTIN D

LUCE, JENNIFER H
MILLER, JAYNE M
MILLER, JAYNE M
MOSS, CURTIS L

MOSS, CURTIS L

MQOSS, CURTIS L

MOULDING, MAGEN D
OBANNON, KRISTIE D

SCHOLLE, ASHLEY B

SCHOLLE, ASHLEY B
SMITH, VIRGINIA C

ST JOHN, APRIL
STROBEL, CATHERINE A
WESTON, STEFFAN C
WHITE, L TANYA R

TUESDAY, DECEMBER 11, 2018

BOARD MINUTES - PAGE 1

LEAVES OF ABSENCE - CERTIFIED

Position/Location
Teacher @ Doss High
Teacher @ Fairdale High

Teacher @ Wheeler Elementary
Resource Teacher @ Knight Middle
Teacher @ Cane Run Elementary

Elementary School Assistant Principal
@ Lowe Elementary

Teacher @ Marion C Moore School
Teacher @ Foster Traditional Academy
Teacher @ Foster Traditional Academy

General Music Teacher @ Brown
School

General Music Teacher @ Brown
School

General Music Teacher @ Brown
School

Teacher @ Olmsted Academy South

Middle School Principal @ Highland
Middle

Teacher @ Audubon Traditional
Elementary

Teacher @ Auburndale Elementary

English as a Second Language Teacher
@ Doss High

ECE Teacher @ Jacob Elementary
Teacher @ Olmsted Academy North
Teacher @ Fern Creek High

Elementary School Counselor @
Shacklette Elementary
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Effective Date

Type of Leave

10/29/2018
10/19/2018
10/11/2018

9/18/2018
11/15/2018
10/19/2018

11/9/2018
10/11/2018
10/18/2018
10/10/2018

10/25/2018

10/29/2018

11/7/2018
11/14/2018

10/22/2018

11/7/2018
11/9/2018

10/16/2018
11/13/2018
10/25/2018

11/5/2018

Medical
Medical
Medical
Military
Medical
Medical

Child Rearing
Medical
Child Rearing
Military

Military

Military

Child Rearing
Medical

Medical

Child Rearing
Child Rearing

Medical
Military
Medical
Medical

Action

Amend

Amend

Amend

Rescind



