THIS BOARD AGENDA CONTAINS INFORMATION FOR CERTIFIED PERSONNEL THAT WAS APPROVED BY THE SUPERINTENDENT BEGINNING 11/15/2018 - 11/28/2018

## **LEAVES OF ABSENCE - CERTIFIED**

<u>Name</u>	Position/Location	<b>Effective Date</b>	Type of Leave	<u>Action</u>
BARMORE, IAN J	Teacher @ Doss High	10/29/2018	Medical	Amend
BARNETT, JOY D	Teacher @ Fairdale High	10/19/2018	Medical	
BOAM, MELISSA A	Teacher @ Wheeler Elementary	10/11/2018	Medical	Amend
DAVIS, MELISSA D	Resource Teacher @ Knight Middle	9/18/2018	Military	
FRIDENSTINE, KENDRA	Teacher @ Cane Run Elementary	11/15/2018	Medical	Amend
JOHNSTONE, MARTIN D	Elementary School Assistant Principal  @ Lowe Elementary	10/19/2018	Medical	Rescind
LUCE, JENNIFER H	Teacher @ Marion C Moore School	11/9/2018	Child Rearing	
MILLER, JAYNE M	Teacher @ Foster Traditional Academy	10/11/2018	Medical	
MILLER, JAYNE M	Teacher @ Foster Traditional Academy	10/18/2018	Child Rearing	
MOSS, CURTIS L	General Music Teacher @ Brown School	10/10/2018	Military	
MOSS, CURTIS L	General Music Teacher @ Brown School	10/25/2018	Military	
MOSS, CURTIS L	General Music Teacher @ Brown School	10/29/2018	Military	
MOULDING, MAGEN D	Teacher @ Olmsted Academy South	11/7/2018	Child Rearing	
OBANNON, KRISTIE D	Middle School Principal @ Highland Middle	11/14/2018	Medical	
SCHOLLE, ASHLEY B	Teacher @ Audubon Traditional Elementary	10/22/2018	Medical	
SCHOLLE, ASHLEY B	Teacher @ Auburndale Elementary	11/7/2018	Child Rearing	
SMITH, VIRGINIA C	English as a Second Language Teacher @ Doss High	11/9/2018	Child Rearing	
ST JOHN, APRIL	ECE Teacher @ Jacob Elementary	10/16/2018	Medical	
STROBEL, CATHERINE A	Teacher @ Olmsted Academy North	11/13/2018	Military	
WESTON, STEFFAN C	Teacher @ Fern Creek High	10/25/2018	Medical	
WHITE, L TANYA R	Elementary School Counselor @ Shacklette Elementary	11/5/2018	Medical	

